Runkel Abstract & Title Co.

Mortgage Report for August 2019

522 SCOTT STREET
Wausau, W1 54403
Phone (715) 845-4646
Fax (715) 845-6072
E-mail: info@runkel.com

Marathon County Monthly Bank Total Mortgage Report

ABBYBANK

ADVANTAGE COMMUNITY BANK

AGCOUNTRY FARM CREDIT SERVICES FLCA
AGCOUNTRY FARM CREDIT SERVICES PCA

AMERICAN ADVISORS GROUP

AMERICAN FINANCING CORPORATION

AMERICAN MORTGAGE AND EQUITY CONSULTANTS INC
AMERICAN NEIGHBORHOOD MORTGAGE ACCEPTANCE
COMPANY LLC

ASSOCIATED BANK NA

ASSOCIATED BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

BANK OF SUN PRAIRIE DU SAC

BANKERS TRUST COMPANY

BEST REI FUNDING LLC

BMO HARRIS BANK NA

BROKAW CREDIT UNION

CARDINAL FINANCIAL COMPANY

CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC

CHOICE BANK

CITIZENS STATE BANK OF LOYAL

CITY OF WAUSAU

CLEVELAND STATE BANK

CLOVERBELT CREDIT UNION

COMMISSIONER OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT
COMMUNITY FINANCIAL BANK

COMMUNITY FIRST BANK

CONNEXUS CREDIT UNION

CORNERSTONE MORTGAGE LLC

COVANTAGE CREDIT UNION

CU MEMBERS MORTGAGE A DIVISION OF COLONIAL SAVINGS
FA

DITECH FINANCIAL LLC

DOUGLAS A REDETZKE AND DARLA M REDETZKE
FAIRWAY INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE CORPORATION
FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIRST BANK FINANCIAL CENTRE

FIRST CENTENNIAL MORTGAGE CORPORATION

FIRST CHOICE CREDIT UNION

FIRST SAVINGS BANK
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6,306,482.79
1,549,615.70
897,500.00
235,000.00
214,500.00
9,100.00
291,200.00

500,000.00

3,602,175.00
98,752.03

11,806,508.86

2,411,000.00
67,045.31
665,805.00
125,600.00
426,767.00
162,000.00
42,400.00
194,240.00
79,703.00
73,600.00
3,228,250.28
214,500.00
107,000.00
332,000.00
2,748,500.00
130,101.00

20,714,602.65

242,910.00

311,947.00
200,000.00
802,277.00
985,000.00
567,862.00
537,231.00

20,845.00
334,450.00



FOREST COUNTY POTAWATOMI COMMUNITY
FORWARD BANK

FOX VALLEY SAVINGS BANK

FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORPORATION

GARY BENASZESKI AND ANNETTE BENASZESKI
GARY F HIBBARD TRUSTEE OF THE GFH INCOME TRUST DATED
DECEMBER 26 2012

GOOD FAITH FUNDING LLC

GREENSTONE FARM CREDIT SERVICES FLCA

GSF MORTGAGE CORPORATION

GUARANTEED RATE INC

HOMEBRIDGE FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
HOMESIDE FINANCIAL LLC DBA LOWER
IMAGINE HOME LENDING LLC

INCREDIBLEBANK

INLANTA MORTGAGE INC

INTERCITY STATE BANK

JOHNSON BANK

KSM INCOME TRUST DATED NOVEMBER 21 2018
LAKE MICHIGAN CREDIT UNION

LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC

LAND HOME FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
LANDMARK CREDIT UNION

LAONA STATE BANK

LEADERONE FINANCIAL CORPORATION

LENDER SELECT MORTGAGE GROUP
LOANDEPOT COM LLC

MARATHON BANK

MARATHON COUNTY EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION
ME EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION

MEMBER FIRST MORTGAGE LLC

MEMBERS ADVANTAGE CREDIT UNION
MERCHANTS BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
MERIDIAN HOME MORTGAGE CORPORATION
MORTGAGE ACCESS CORP DBA WEICHERT FINANCIAL
SERVICES

MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC DBA VETERANS UNITED
HOME LOANS

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC DBA MR COOPER
NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

NICOLET NATIONAL BANK

OCEANSIDE MORTGAGE COMPANY

PAPER CITY SAVINGS BANK

PARAMOUNT EQUITY MORTGAGE LLC DBA LOANPAL
PARK CITY CREDIT UNION

PARTNERS BANK OF WISCONSIN
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96,500.00

4,545,035.51

141,000.00
103,634.00
139,385.00

229,353.28

100,545.46
60,000.00
68,475.00

319,113.00

228,939.00

147,250.00

645,000.00

2,152,770.00

4,689,720.00

5,128,127.34
168,000.00
225,000.00
165,300.00
489,895.00
141,414.00
79,000.00
50,585.61
77,600.00
230,743.00
345,687.00
1,840,578.00
590,985.51
126,000.00
102,320.00
152,000.00
217,920.00
179,029.00

389,500.00

216,930.00

702,868.00
515,080.00
2,118,020.00
142,322.00
213,900.00
240,950.00
2,200,000.00
1,817,512.00



PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC

PEOPLES STATE BANK

PIONEER BANK

PREMIA MORTGAGE LLC DBA PREMIA RELOCATION MORTGAGE
PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC

QUICKEN LOANS INC

RIVER CITIES BANK

RIVER VALLEY BANK

ROBERT D CHADWELL AND ELIZABETH A CHADWELL
ROYAL CREDIT UNION

SIMPLICITY CREDIT UNION

STEARNS BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

STEARNS LENDING LLC

SUMMIT CREDIT UNION

SUMMIT FUNDING INC

THE EQUITABLE BANK SSB

THE MARY ELLEN MORRELL REVOCABLE TRUST DATED
OCTOBER 10 2016

THE PORTAGE COUNTY BANK

TIME FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK

TOMAHAWK COMMUNITY BANK

TRUSTONE FINANCIAL FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA ACTING THROUGH THE FARM
SERVICE AGENCY UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF ETC
UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN CREDIT UNION

US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

USAA FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK

UW CREDIT UNION

VALLEY COMMUNITIES CREDIT UNION

WALKER AND DUNLOP LLC

WATERSTONE MORTGAGE CORPORATION

WELLS FARGO BANK NA

WEST POINTE BANK

WINTRUST MORTGAGE A DIVISION OF BARRINGTON BANK AND
TRUST CO NA

WISCONSIN BANK AND TRUST

WISCONSIN HOUSING AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
AUTHORITY

WOODTRUST BANK

WRIGHT PATT CREDIT UNION INC

ZILLOW HOME LOANS LLC FKA MORTGAGE LENDERS OF
AMERICA LLC

TOTAL
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177,780.00
6,287,209.43
123,000.00
236,075.00
441,610.00
1,212,964.00
568,000.00
4,368,952.00
200,000.00
836,350.00
1,127,285.00
263,000.00
125,190.00
8,000.00
179,000.00
176,000.00

80,000.00

615,000.00
3,237,700.00
459,150.00
40,000.00

182,500.00

787,320.00
1,950,539.00
827,480.00
62,847.00
540,130.00
7,725,000.00
622,988.00
130,000.00
125,000.00

120,839.00
260,000.00
28,645.00

437,545.00
166,250.00

194,085.00

128,693,890.76



